
Water and Power Development Authority through Resident Engineer KKPS invites Sealed bids for following mentioned procurement from Original Manufacturers / Autho-
rized distributors / Suppliers / Contractors registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Department and are on Active Taxpayers List (ATL) with FBR. 
Tender No. Description of work Tender Fee

(non- Refundable)
Bid 
Security

Completion
Period.

Last date Of
Tender Issuance

Last Date/time of
Submission Of tender

Date/Time
Of opening of Tender

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
KKPS/06/
2024-25

Supply of Miscellaneous Electrical 
Items  on FCS basis

Rs.1000/- Rs 
510,000/-

120-Days Upto 1630 Hrs
Dated 28-01-2025

At 1100 Hrs
Dated 29-01-2025

At 1130 Hrs
Dated 29-01-2025

KKPS/07/
2024-25

Supply of 11KV Distribution Line’s 
Spare Parts on FCS Basis.

Rs.1000/- Rs 
380,000/-

 90-Days Upto 1630  Hrs
Dated 28-01-2025

At 1130 Hrs
Dated 29-01-2025

At 1200 Hrs
Dated 29-01-2025

Bidding documents may be obtained from the office of Resident Engineer KKPS WAPDA Besham against payment of Rs. 1000/-(non-refundable) for each tender. Bids 
should be accompanied with Bid Security mentioned against each in form of Draft, CDR, Pay Order in original from any schedule Bank of Pakistan in the favor of A/c title. 
(Misc. Collection Account RE KKHPS  A/c No. 0286955031001091). Bids will be opened in  O/o Resident Engineer KKPS WAPDA Besham District Shangla, KPK as 
per schedule mentioned against each.  Bids received later than specified date & time will not be entertained.
• This advertisement can be downloaded from WAPDA website: http/www.wapda.gov.pk
• This advertisement can also be downloaded from PPRA website: http/www.ppra.org.pk
The procuring agency reserves the rights to accept or reject the bid as per PPRA Rules-33 

WAPDA KKPS TENDER NOTICE

Resident Engineer (O&M)
KKPS, WAPDA, Besham

Address: Resident Engineer (O&M), Khan Khwar Power Station, WAPDA, Besham Dist: Shangla KPK
Ph #: 0996-400103/ FAX: 0996-400049 | Email: reomkkps@gmail.com

          PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk   PRD(L)/WAPDA/279(2024-25)
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

9cm x 4col


	279 ADVANCE PAYMENT OF SLIP
	279 LATEST

